1 Jelinek

2 Marakovits
3 Steiner

4 Leitner

5 Scherbler
6 Donik

7 Miggitsch
8 Gutmann
9 Fizko
10 Mattausch
11 Fuchs
12 Stockner
13 Kirchweger
14 Hejlek

1 Leitner

2 Miggitsch

3 Fabian

4 Westreicher

5 Aldrian

6 Mandl-Mattausch
7 Dvorsak

1 Tobisch

1 Klein

2 Hejlek

3 Grossegger
4 Krispl

5 Miller

6 Giesinger
7 Kreiner

1 Giesinger
2 Forstner
3 Heuberger
4 Kreidl

BSC Rothberg

Blankbogen Allgemein Manner
Kurt BSV Thermenland

Michael BSV Thermenland
Ramon BSC Vulkanland
Gernot EAT-Bogensport
Werner BSV Dian Targets

Karl BSC Wolfspfeil Raab-Holzer

Manfred EAT-Bogensport
Manfred —

Patrick —

Berti Die Olmjaga

Martin BSV Gleisdorf

Marco BC Wildon Weitendorf
Gottfried BSV Gleisdorf

Oskar BSV Thermenland

Blankbogen Allgemein Frauen

Rosemarie  EAT-Bogensport

Hildegard EAT-Bogensport

Stefanie BSC Wolfspfeil Raab-Holzer
Tina Die Olmjaga

Carina BC Wildon Weitendorf

Iris Die Olmjaga

Sabrina BS Foberl

Jugend bis 16. Jahre
Simon BSV Gleisdorf

Kinder bis 12. Jahre

Fabian BS Foberl

Luca BSV Thermenland
Julian BSC Eggersdorf
Alina BS Foberl

Elisa BSC Eggersdorf
Leandro BSC Eggersdorf

Luca -

Langbogen Allgemein Manner

Alexander BSC Eggersdorf
Franz Die Kellerratten
Reini Die Kellerratten
Alfred BSC Vulkanland

Einladungs-Turnier - 25. Marz 2023

88,2
86,9
85,6
83,8
83,3
79,5
79,2
77,7
72,3
70,5

70
67,2
61,5
60,5

86,2
77,4
75,1
64,4
59,2
55,4
49,5

81

70,5
67,2
63,8

60
34,1
33,3
31,8

80,8
79,5

79
77,9

688
678
668
654
650
620
618
606
564
550
546
524
480
472

672
604
586
502
462
432
386

632

550
524
498
468
266
260
248

630
620
616
608
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5 Dura

6 Kerbl

7 Resch

8 Hasenhiittl
9 Marach
10 Siegl

11 Schweigler
12 Trummer
13 Lang

14 Lang

1 Riegler

2 Nohse

3 Siegl

4 Kranyecz
5 Pichler

6 Miller

7 Konrad

8 Krassnitzer
9 Kremer

1 Wolf

2 Haas

3 Bagby

4 Pieber

5 Rotschadl

6 Kristoferitsch
7 Schiittengruber

8 Halwacks

1 Pieber
2 Rotschadl
3 Krenn

1 Seidl
2 lbele
3 Cernko
4 Bogl
5 Fleck

BSC Rothberg

Erich
Herwig
Hannes
Dietmar
Joe
Hermann
Franz
Erwin
Gottfried
Lukas

3D BSC Vorau
3D BS Puchberg
BSV Gleisdorf
Die Kellerratten
BSC Eggersdorf
BC Ragnitz

BC Ragnitz

BC Ragnitz

BC Ragnitz

Langbogen Allgemein Frauen

Nicole
Judit
Michaela
Irene
Sonja
Birgit
Nina
Petra
Chrissi

Primitivbogen Allgemein Manner

Michael
Gerald
Jim
Werner
Peter
Karl
Kurt
David

3D BSC Vorau
3D BS Puchberg
BC Ragnitz

BSC Gleisdorf
BSC Vorau

BSC Eggersdorf
BC Ragnitz

BSC Vulkanland
Die Kellerratten

Die Kellerratten
Die Kellerratten
BSC Krottendorf
BSV Thermenland
BSC Eggersdorf
BSC Vorau

BSC 3D-Vorau

Primitivbogen Allgemein Frauen

Notburga
Nikoletta
Christiane

BSV Thermenland
BSC Eggersdorf
BSC Eggersdorf

Traditionell Allgemein Manner

Hannes
Herbert
Gunther
Alexander
Erich

BSC Vorau

BSC Wolfspfeil Raab-Holzer
Draven Archery Crew
Stonefield Hunters

Einladungs-Turnier - 25. Marz 2023

77,4
77,2
73,3
72,1
67,9
67,4
66,9
64,6
54,6

50

80,8
71,8
68,2
64,4
63,8
54,9
47,4
42,8
34,4

82,3
80,3
67,7
67,2
66,9
60,5
48,7
47,2

58,5
55,6
43,8

85,1
84,6
84,4
81,8
81,3

604
602
572
562
530
526
522
504
426
390

630
560
532
502
498
428
370
334
268

642
626
528
524
522
472
380
368

456
434
342

664
660
658
638
634
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6 Seepacher
7 Krammer
8 Falk
9 Sager
10 Suschnik
11 Kock
12 Hofer
13 Toth
14 Wechselberger
15 Gutmann
16 Mayer
17 Grohotolsky
18 Kerschbaumer
19 Tobisch
20 Leutgeb
21 Mauer
22 Puza
23 Kollmer
24 Fuchs
25 Petz
26 Tschank
27 Rechberger
28 Essl
29 Pichler
30 Kuh
31 Vollmann
32 Bursch
33 Jany
34 Kraker
35 Kreiner
36 Walgram
37 Flicker
38 Wolf
39 Rauch
40 Krenn
41 Bauer
42 Reisinger
43 Drazenovic
44 Kogler
45 Haas
46 Locker
47 Feldhofer
48 Pagger
49 Schitter
50 Lang
51 Neumeister
52 Haider
53 Loder-Taucher

BSC Rothberg

Roland
Benjamin
Karl
Leopold
Ewald
Karl

Erich
Christoph
Andreas
Stephan
Mario
Mario
Alois
Markus
Johannes
Juirgen
Manfred
Horst
Karl
Philipp
Robert
Rudi
Franz
Josef
Thomas
Matthias
Gustav
Karl
Michael
Dominik
Christian
Freddy
Bernhard
Manfred
Toni
Manfred
Bernhard
Manfred
Manfred
Karl
Alfred
Andreas
Georg
Manfred
Armin
Siegi
Mario
Martin

BSC Semriach

BSV Gleisdorf

BSC Krottendorf

BSC Vulkanland

Die Kellerratten
Draven Archery Crew
BSC Krottendorf

BS Obervoitsberg
Bsc Hoslstrauch

BS Foberl

BSC Vorau

BSV Gleisdorf

Draven Archery Crew
BSC Eggersdorf

BC Ragnitz

BSV Thermenland
BSV Gleisdorf

BS Obervoitsberg

Die Kellerratten

BSG Griasboch

BSC Vorau

Draven Archery Crew
Draven Archery Crew
BSC Kumberg

BSV Thermenland

BSV Gleisdorf

Die Kellerratten
Die Kellerratten
BSC Eggersdorf
BSV Thermenland
BSG Griasboch
BSV Gleisdorf

BSC Wolfspfeil Raab-Holzer
BSC Vorau

BSC Eggersdorf

BSC Vorau

BSV Thermenland

BSC Kumberg

Einladungs-Turnier - 25. Marz 2023

81

80
79,5
79,5
79,5
79,2
78,7
78,7
78,5
78,2
78,2
77,9
77,7
77,7
77,4
76,7
76,7
75,9
75,6
75,4
75,4
75,1
73,3
73,1
72,8
72,1
71,8
71,8
71,8
71,5
69,2

69

69
68,2
67,9
67,2
65,1
64,6
63,8
62,3
62,3
60,3
58,7
58,5
57,7
57,2
55,1
53,3

632
624
620
620
620
618
614
614
612
610
610
608
606
606
604
598
598
592
590
588
588
586
572
570
568
562
560
560
560
558
540
538
538
532
530
524
508
504
498
486
486
470
458
456
450
446
430
416
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54 Steinhofler
55 Preiss

56 Durbalau
57 Loidolt

58 Posch

59 Schwanner
60 Steinhofler
61 Maier

62 Reithofer
63 Ebner

64 Minichshofer
65 Maier

1 Schweighofer
2 Bursch
3 Cernko
4 Wiedner
5 Stangl

6 Mitter

7 Glatz

8 Brecher
9 Wolf
10 Nyeste
11 Loidolt
12 Platzer
13 Kink
14 Bedocs
15 Kreiner
16 Jeitler
17 Bauer
18 Gutmann
19 Halbed|
20 Haas
21 Wolf

BSC Rothberg

Matthias
Wolfgang
Darius
Thomas
Michael
Andreas
Mario
Lukas
Markus
Benjamin
Patrick
Christoph

Traditionell Allgemein Frauen

Petra
Heidemarie
Uschi
Heidrun
Martina
Ulrike
Michaela
Claudia
Monika
Csilla
Alexandra
Bettina
Christiane
Aniko
Kerstin
Heidelinde
Alexandra
Margit
Helga
Brigitta
Carina

BSC Vorau

BC Ragnitz

Die Kellerratten
3D BSC Vorau

BSC Vorau

BSC 3D-Vorau

BSC Kumberg

BSC Wolfspfeil Raab-Holzer
BSV Gleisdorf

Draven Archery Crew
Draven Archery Crew
BSC Vorau

BSC Kumberg

Die Kellerratten

BSV Thermenland

3D BSC Vorau

Bsc Hoslstrauch

BSV Gleisdorf

BSC Eggersdorf

BSV Thermenland
BSV Thermenland
BSC Eggersdorf

Die Kellerratten

Die Kellerratten

Einladungs-Turnier - 25. Marz 2023

53,3
52,1
50,5
49,2
47,9
47,7
45,4
38,2
35,9
35,6
32,3
32,1

72,6
70,5
69,5
68,5
65,6
64,9
64,6
62,8
62,1

61
60,8
60,3
59,7
57,4
54,6
54,4
53,3
53,3
49,7
48,5
45,6

416
406
394
384
374
372
354
298
280
278
252
250

566
550
542
534
512
506
504
490
484
476
474
470
466
448
426
424
416
416
388
378
356
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